13.00.00.00PR-D764E Ver.2
VS3_p00-24_D764E_1308.pdf   1 12.09.13   14:21
VarioSurg3 21 VarioSurg3
Non stop evolution
An ultrasonic bone surgery system is indispensable when performing implant
procedures. VarioSurg3, the latest advance in the VarioSurg range, maintains
the light weight and slim handpiece design of its predecessor and the same
excellent balance and grip but has 50% more power than the previous model.

SG Link Set (Optional)
VarioSurg3 Link set (E)
Y1002729ORDER CODE:
MODEL:
SG Link Stand
SG Link Cable
Specifications
Contents:
SG Link Cable
SG Link Stand
switch between VarioSurg3
and Surgic Pro mode.
7 VarioSurg3 VarioSurg3 8
VS3_p00-24_D764E_1308.pdf   5 12.09.13   14:21
VarioSurg3 109 VarioSurg3
VarioSurg3 (120V) Y1002725ORDER CODE:
VarioSurg3 (230V) Y1002726ORDER CODE:
MODEL:
MODEL:
Contents
VarioSurg3 Complete Sets Optic
VarioSurg3 (120V) Non FT Y1002247ORDER CODE:
VarioSurg3 (230V) Non FT Y1002248ORDER CODE:
MODEL:
MODEL:
VarioSurg3 Complete Sets without Foot Control Optic
Contents
can easily be re-positioned at any time.
Hands-Free Program Adjustments Via Foot Control
Foot Control
for Water Flow
+
-
FC-78 Z1102003ORDER CODE:MODEL:
cord, tip replacement wrench and tip holders
Sterilization Cassette
The Sterilization Cassette is designed for the safe processing
and storage of VarioSurg3 components.
VA-SG-CASE 20001326ORDER CODE:MODEL:
Carrying Case (Optional)
The Carrying Case neatly stores all VarioSurg3
components. Carrying Case
(VarioSurg3)
Y1002768ORDER CODE:MODEL:
Control Unit
9 VarioSurg3 VarioSurg3 10
VS3_p00-24_D764E_1308.pdf   6 12.09.13   14:21
VarioSurg3 1211 VarioSurg3
with data storage feature
Precision control for today’s specialist procedures
Surgic Pro+ Complete Sets
with X-DSG20L Optic Handpiece Optic
Surgic Pro+ OPT-D (120V) Y1002095ORDER CODE:
Surgic Pro+ OPT-D (230V) Y1002096ORDER CODE:
MODEL:
MODEL:
Contents
11 VarioSurg3 VarioSurg3 12
VS3_p00-24_D764E_1308.pdf   7 12.09.13   14:22
Ultrasonic Tips
VarioSurg Tip Line Up
A Wide Choice for Clinical Applications
Bone Surgery Scraper
Extraction Sinus Lift
Sinus Membrane Tool  Implant Preparation
Perio (Root Planing)
Scaling
Retrograde Endo Maintenance (V-Tip)
Bone Surgery
H-SG1 Z305151ORDER CODE:MODEL:
SG1 Z305101ORDER CODE:MODEL:
150%
Z305138ORDER CODE:MODEL: SG1A
*
SG2R Z305102ORDER CODE:MODEL:
SG2L Z305103ORDER CODE:MODEL:
*
H-SG8 Z305155ORDER CODE:MODEL:
SG8 Z305109ORDER CODE:MODEL:
SG8A Z305139ORDER CODE:MODEL:
*
SG14R Z305122ORDER CODE:MODEL:
*
SG14L Z305123ORDER CODE:MODEL:
Autoclavable up to 135ºCWashable in the thermodisinfector Tips that correspond to high power can
be used up to 150% power setting. *
SG2L
SG14L
SG1
150%
150%
Socket Lift Tips
VarioSurg3 1413 VarioSurg313 VarioSurg3 VarioSurg3 14
VS3_p00-24_D764E_1308.pdf   8 12.09.13   14:22
Ostroplasties
SG19
SG58
SG3
Scraper
Bone Surgery
SG19 Z305135ORDER CODE:MODEL:
SG30 Z305137ORDER CODE:MODEL:
Z305141ORDER CODE:SG58MODEL:
SG3 Z305104ORDER CODE:MODEL:
SG4 Z305105ORDER CODE:MODEL:
SG5 Z305106ORDER CODE:MODEL:
*
Extraction
SG17 Z305132ORDER CODE:MODEL:
*
SG18R Z305133ORDER CODE:MODEL:
*
SG18L Z305134ORDER CODE:MODEL:
Sinus Lift
SG6D Z305107ORDER CODE:MODEL:
SG7D Z305108ORDER CODE:MODEL:
Autoclavable up to 135ºCWashable in the thermodisinfector
Extraction
SG17
SG6D
SG7D
VarioSurg3 1615 VarioSurg315 VarioSurg3 VarioSurg3 16
VS3_p00-24_D764E_1308.pdf   9 12.09.13   14:22
ø2.7mm
ø3.0mm
ø2.1mm
ø2.9mm
ø4.0mm
ø2.4mm
ø2.4mm
ø3.5mm
ø3.4mm
ø4.3mm
Socket Lift Tips
SCL1
New Specialty Tips Exclusively for Sockets
SCL1 Z305170ORDER CODE:MODEL:
SCL1D Z305171ORDER CODE:MODEL:
SCL2D Z305182ORDER CODE:MODEL:
SCL3 Z305172ORDER CODE:MODEL:
SCL3D Z305173ORDER CODE:MODEL:
SCL4D Z305184ORDER CODE:MODEL:
SCL5 Z305174ORDER CODE:MODEL:
SCL5D Z305175ORDER CODE:MODEL:
Autoclavable up to 135ºCWashable in the thermodisinfector
VarioSurg3 1817 VarioSurg3
Maxillary sinus
Setting value: mode S,
50% power, water level 1
Setting value: mode S,
50% power, water level 1
Setting value: mode S,
50% power, water level 1
Setting value: mode S,
50% power, water level 1
Setting value: mode S,
80% power, water level 5
Setting value: mode S,
80% power, water level 5
Setting value: mode S,
50% power, water level 5
Setting value: mode S,
50% power, water level 5
Center part
Membrane elevation
peripheral part
ø4.0mm
*
*
*
SG15A
1. SG15B tip to2.
SG16A3. SG16B4.
SCL2D
5.
SCL1D
6.
SCL1
7.
SCL1
8. 9.
At the case of using VarioSurg
Process example for elevation of maxillary sinus membrane
VS3_p00-24_D764E_1308.pdf   10 12.09.13   14:22
SG9
SG11
Sinus Membrane Tool
SG9 Z305110ORDER CODE:MODEL:
SG10 Z305111ORDER CODE:MODEL:
SG11 Z305112ORDER CODE:MODEL:
Implant Preparation
SG15A Z305124ORDER CODE:MODEL:
SG15B Z305125ORDER CODE:MODEL:
SG15C Z305126ORDER CODE:MODEL:
SG15D Z305127ORDER CODE:MODEL:
SG16A Z305128ORDER CODE:MODEL:
SG16B Z305129ORDER CODE:MODEL:
Autoclavable up to 135ºCWashable in the thermodisinfector
SG15B
SG16B
VarioSurg3 2019 VarioSurg319 VarioSurg3 VarioSurg3 20
VS3_p00-24_D764E_1308.pdf   11 12.09.13   14:22
Scaling
G1-S Z305113ORDER CODE:MODEL:
Perio (Root Planing)
P20-S Z305114ORDER CODE:MODEL:
*
P25R-S Z305115ORDER CODE:MODEL:
*
P25L-S Z305116ORDER CODE:MODEL:
Retrograde Endo
Z305118ORDER CODE:E30RD-SMODEL:
Z305119ORDER CODE:E30LD-SMODEL:
Z305120ORDER CODE:E31D-SMODEL:
Z305121ORDER CODE:E32D-SMODEL:
*
Autoclavable up to 135ºCWashable in the thermodisinfector
VarioSurg3 2221 VarioSurg321 VarioSurg3 VarioSurg3 22
VS3_p00-24_D764E_1308.pdf   12 12.09.13   14:22
Maintenance (V-Tip) Tip Kits
Bone Surgery
Sinus Lift
Scraper
Sinus Membrane Tool
Basic H-S Kit
Y1002775ORDER CODE:
MODEL:
Bone Surgery
Bone Cut Kit
Y900688ORDER CODE:
MODEL:
Retrograde Endo
Endo-S Kit
Y900691ORDER CODE:
MODEL:
Implant Preparation
Implant Preparation Kit
Y900774ORDER CODE:
MODEL:
Y1002842ORDER CODE:
Socket Lift Kit
for Wide Size Implant
MODEL:
Sinus Lift Kit
Y900689ORDER CODE:
MODEL:
Sinus Lift
V10-S Z305117ORDER CODE:MODEL:
V-P10 Y900184ORDER CODE:MODEL:
*
V-P11R Y1002165ORDER CODE:MODEL:
*
V-P11L Y1002166ORDER CODE:MODEL:
V-P12 Y1002167ORDER CODE:MODEL:
V-P12
Y1002841ORDER CODE:
Socket Lift Kit
for Regular Size Implant
MODEL:
Socket Lift Tips